
人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數%

179.999-170 2 0.48% 2 0.48%

169.999-160 2 0.48% 4 0.96%

159.999-150 7 1.68% 11 2.64%

149.999-140 13 3.13% 24 5.77%

139.999-130 10 2.40% 34 8.17%

129.999-120 16 3.85% 50 12.02%

119.999-110 20 4.81% 70 16.83%

109.999-100 31 7.45% 101 24.28%

99.999-90 29 6.97% 130 31.25%

89.999-80 32 7.69% 162 38.94%

79.999-70 29 6.97% 191 45.91%

69.999-60 27 6.49% 218 52.40%

59.999-50 29 6.97% 247 59.38%

49.999-40 19 4.57% 266 63.94%

39.999-30 28 6.73% 294 70.67%

29.999-20 27 6.49% 321 77.16%

19.999-10 23 5.53% 344 82.69%

9.999-0 72 17.31% 416 100.00%

三年級考生原始成績總分組距總表

成績總分組距
二科(生理/英文)




